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Company Name Alumni Name Title Email 

Abbot 
Gerhard Golden, 
2005 Marketing Director gjgolden3@yahoo.com 

    

Amgen 
Nkem Ogbechie, 
2003 

Director of Corporate 
Development  Nkem.ogbecie@gmail.com 

        

Ansh Labs 
Felipe 
Villasenor, 2015 

VP Technology/ 
Infrastructure & 
Information Systems Felipe55@gmail.com 

        

AstraZeneca 
Scott Wang, 
2010 

Market Access & Patient 
Strategies scottxwang@gmail.com 

        

Baylor Genetics Sean Kim, 2007 

SVP of Strategic Initiatives 
and Corporate 
Administration seanyoonkim@yahoo.com 

Baylor College 
of Medicine 

Julie Nickell, 
2014 Chief Financial Officer nickell@bcm.edu 

        

BioMarin 
Edward 
Moselle, 2006 

Sr. Treasury Manager, 
Capital Markets & 
Operations Edward.moselle@gmail.com 

        

Bristol-Myers 
Squibb 

Victoria 
Grinbaum,2015 

External Engagement 
Manager Victoria.grinbaum@gmail.com 

        

Cardinal Health 
Laura Spencer, 
2014 Senior Product Manager lauraspencer@gmail.com 

        

CIGNA 
Mark Netoskie, 
2002 Market Medical Executive marknetoskie@mac.com 

        

DaVita 
Nkechi 
Ikenga,2006 

Regional Operations 
Director Nkechi_e_ikenga@yahoo.com 

        

EY Mary Walker 
Senior Healthcare 
Consultant/Manager maryalee84@gmail.com 

    

Genentech 
Cynthia Hu, 
2010 Senior Finance Manager cynyuhu@gmail.com 

        

GenScript  
Yuan Wang, 
2010 Sales Manager Yuanwang1980@gmail.com 

        



HighMark 
Health 

Karan Joseph 
Varghese, 2016 

Senior Consultant-
Technology & Solutioning Joseph.ricemba@gmail.com 

        

Houston 
Methodist 

Tian “Tim” Ding, 
2013 Operations Manager tianding78@gmail.com 

Sara Lowey, 
2014 EVP Project Manager sarajudith17@gmail.com 

Chris Attar,2016 Project Manager cattar@gmail.com 

        

Humana 
 

Ning Wang, 
2008  

Director Operations & 
Provider Engagement  nwang831@gmail.com 

Meredith 
Williams, 2010 Lead Medical Network mwilliams53@humana.com 

Karen Cook, 
2015 Consultant karencook816@gmail.com 

        

Johnson & 
Johnson 

Sarah Gelb, 
2017 Finance Manager sarahegelb@gmail.com 

        

McKesson 
 

Michael Speets, 
2010 Program Manager mspeets@gmail.com 

Rehman 
Meghani,  

 Vice President, Radiation 
Oncology and Diagnostic 
Imaging Operations   rehman.meghani@mckesson.com 

MD Anderson 
 

Shamsha 
Damani, 2012 Program Director shamsha.damani@gmail.com 

Anita Ying, 2013 Executive Medical Director anita.ying@gmail.com 

Walter Castillo, 
2014 Principal Project Manager wcastillo2583@yahoo.com 

        

Medical 
Informatics 

Emma Fauss, 
2013 CEO efauss@gmail.com 

    

Medtronic 

Senapathy 
Rajagopalan, 
2016 Product Planning Specialist senapathy.rajagopalan@gmail.com 

    

Memorial 
Hermann  

 

Sarah Levinne, 
2001 

AVP, Revenue Cycle 
Operations sarah.levinne@memorialhermann.org 

Angie Kenyon, 
2004 Director of Finance angelynkenyon@yahoo.com 

Rachel Wacher, 
2014 

Director, Physician Practice 
Management raquel.discoste@gmail.com 

Lisa Price, 2015 Director, Financial Planning liisa.price@gmail.com 

Cristina Torres, 
2016 Project Manager cctorres@gmail.com 



Robert Nanke, 
2016 Administrative Fellow rnnake@gmail.com 

Daran Gaus, 
2017 

Director of Strategic 
Planning daran.gaus@gmail.com 

        

Nexus Health 
Systems 

Erin Cassidy, 
2013 President erin.l.cassidy@gmail.com 

        

Nimbic Systems Sean Self, 2006 President & CEO sdself@gmail.com 

    

Oakbend 
Medical Center 

Nikita Rayani, 
2016 

Clinical Operations 
Consultant nrayani@obmc.org 

    

OrthoAcel 
Technologies 

Mike Lowe, 
2007 President mlowe@orthoaccel.com 

        

Pfizer Maria Tort, 2007 Director, US Medical Affairs mjtort@yahoo.com 

        

Stryker 
Hunter 
Cameron, 2012 Senior Director of Sales hunter.cameron@stryker.com 

        

Texas Children’s 
Hospital 

 

Stephanie L. 
Zamora, 2011 Practice Administrator stephlion@gmail.com 

Paul Sirbaugh, 
2013 CMO Pesirbau@texaschildrens.org 

Amanda Port, 
2013 

Manager, Investment 
Administration acport@texaschildrens.org 

Hui Ren, 2014 Senior Project Manager hxren@texaschildrens.org 

Sarah Ringold, 
2015 Practice Administrator sarah.ringold13@gmail.com 

 


